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2020 $241.7 $241.7 $241.7 $387.4 $387.4 $387.4 $387.4 $387.4 $387.4 $117.3 $117.3 $117.3 $117.3 $117.3 $117.3 I I I $16,100 $16,100 $16,100 

2021 $234.8 $219.3 $214.2 $158.3 $545.7 $158.3 $545.7 $163.3 $550.7 $146.6 $263.9 $131.4 $248.7 $131.4 $248.7 V III III $14,100 $14,100 $14,100 

2022 $305.1 $264.7 $249.3 $118.8 $664.5 $118.8 $664.5 $128.8 $679.5 $183.3 $447.2 $159.0 $407.7 $159.0 $407.7 V IV IV $14,600 $14,600 $14,600 

2023 $420.0 $336.1 $310.2 $83.1 $747.6 $83.1 $747.6 $93.1 $772.6 $190.6 $637.8 $147.8 $555.5 $147.8 $555.5 V III III $15,100 $15,100 $15,100 

2024 $536.0 $396.6 $375.1 $74.8 $822.4 $74.8 $822.4 $84.8 $857.4 $181.1 $818.9 $127.0 $682.5 $141.8 $697.3 IV II III $15,600 $13,100 $13,100 

2025 $643.4 $444.1 $425.6 $75.6 $898.0 $75.6 $898.0 $85.6 $943.0 $172.0 $990.9 $114.3 $796.8 $127.6 $824.9 IV I II $16,100 $13,600 $13,600 

2026 $743.0 $473.3 $465.9 $76.3 $974.3 $76.3 $974.3 $86.3 $1,029.3 $163.4 $1,154.3 $96.2 $893.0 $117.4 $942.3 III I I $16,700 $11,600 $14,100 

2027 $826.0 $504.4 $487.2 $77.1 $1,051.4 $77.1 $1,051.4 $87.1 $1,116.4 $146.3 $1,300.6 $98.6 $991.6 $99.0 $1,041.3 III I I $14,700 $12,000 $12,100 

2028 $902.2 $538.2 $510.9 $77.9 $1,129.3 $77.9 $1,129.3 $87.9 $1,204.3 $138.9 $1,439.5 $101.0 $1,092.6 $101.5 $1,142.8 II I I $15,200 $12,400 $12,500 

2029 $972.1 $574.7 $537.2 $78.6 $1,207.9 $78.6 $1,207.9 $88.6 $1,292.9 $132.0 $1,571.5 $103.6 $1,196.2 $104.0 $1,246.8 II I I $15,700 $12,800 $12,900 

2030 $1,035.8 $613.9 $565.9 $79.4 $1,287.3 $79.4 $1,287.3 $89.4 $1,382.3 $125.4 $1,696.9 $106.1 $1,302.3 $106.6 $1,353.4 I I I $16,200 $13,200 $13,400 

2031 $1,084.3 $655.5 $602.6 $80.2 $1,367.5 $80.2 $1,367.5 $85.2 $1,467.5 $110.1 $1,807.0 $108.8 $1,411.1 $109.9 $1,463.3 I I I $14,200 $13,700 $13,900 

 


